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SHOWER SYSTEMS
MULTIFUNCTIONAL RAIN SHOWERHEAD

1660.650

1660.651 3 FUNCTION RAIN 
SHOWERHEAD
• Shower arm & flange
• 4-3/4" diameter Easy 
  clean showerhead
• Adjusts from Gentle Rain to
  Hard Rain to Massage
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002

.008

.068

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

3 FUNCTION RAIN 
SHOWERHEAD
• Showerhead only 
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002

.008

.068

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

DescriptionModel  # Finishes Roughing-In Dimensions

120mm DIA.
(4-3/4)

40mm
(1-9/16)

75mm
(2-15/16)
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SHOWER SYSTEMS
ADJUSTABLE SHOWERHEADS

DescriptionModel  # Finishes

8888.040

(8888.040)

Roughing-In Dimensions

“VARIO” ADJUSTABLE & ARM
SHOWERHEAD
 • Cast Brass Shower Arm
 • 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. flow  
   restrictor.

“STANDARD COLLECTION” 
ADJUSTABLE SHOWERHEAD
 • Shower Arm and Flange
 • 5" adjustable showerhead.
 • 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. 
   flow restrictor.

“STANDARD COLLECTION” 
ADJUSTABLE SHOWERHEAD
 • Showerhead Only.
 • 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. 
   flow restrictor.

“VARIO” SHOWERHEAD ONLY
 • 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. flow  
   restrictor.

8888.046 “VARIO” ADJUSTABLE & ARM
SHOWERHEAD
 • Showerhead, Arm and flange
 • 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. flow  
   restrictor.

.002  Polished Chrome

.008  Polished Nickel

.068  Blackened Bronze (PVD)

.099  Polished Brass (PVD)

.221  Satin (PVD)/Chrome

.295  Satin Nickel (PVD) 

.297  Satin/Brass mixage (PVD)

.299  Pol. Chrome/Brass (PVD)

.002  Polished Chrome

.295  Satin Nickel (PVD)

1/2" NPT
SHOWER

ARM

32mm
(1-1/4)
DIA.

HOLE

FINISHED
WALL

8888.140

8888.078

8888.076

32mm
(1-1/4)
DIA.

HOLE

7"
(178mm)

1-1/2 MIN.

9" REF.
(233mm)

8888.080 ENFIELD ADJUSTABLE BRASS 
SHOWERHEAD 
• Cast Brass Shower Arm
• 3-1/8" diameter showerhead
• 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. 
  flow restrictor.

ENFIELD ADJUSTABLE 
BRASS SHOWERHEAD 
 •  3-1/8" diameter 
    showerhead only
 • 2.5 gpm/9.5L/min. 

      flow restrictor.

8888.079

.002

.008

.068

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

FINISHED WALL

130mm REF.
(5-1/8)

130mm REF.
(5-1/8)

25mm MIN.
(1)

1/2" NPT
SHOWER
ARM

1/2" NPT
SHOWER
ARM

FINISHED WALL

200mm REF.
(7-7/8)

191mm REF.
(7-1/2)
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